
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

Programme: Executive MBA 
Curriculum/Intake 2022-2024 
Academic Year: 2022-2023 & 2023-2024 
Level/Semester: 3 

 
Compulsory Courses 
 

 
EMBA-2224-524-Negotiations Analysis 

 January 04 2024 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 January 05 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 January 06 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 January 07 2024 (Sun, between 09:00-13:00 

 
EMBA-2224-528-Digital business transformation 

 February 01 2024 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 February 02 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 February 03 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
Labs 
Schedule to be announced in 2023. Thank you for your patience.  
 
Elective Courses 
 

EMBA-2224-529-Human Centric Brand Experience 
 1h heads-up call 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 January 18 2024 (Thurs), between 18:00-21:00 
 January 19 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 January 20 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-16:00 

EMBA-2224-532-Leading Innovation 
 March 07 2024 (Thur), between 18:00-22:00 
 March 08 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 March 09 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

EMBA-2224-530-Technology Regulation & Lobbying 
 February 15 2024 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 February 16 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 February 17 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
 

 
 
Notice: This is an indicative academic calendar subject to change. For an updated academic calendar, check your Front 
Office Portal on Canvas.  


